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!Type !Time j Ct Date Type 

CR 0930 PRETRIAL 

CR 0930 PRETRIAL 

CR 0930 PRETRIAL 

CR 0930 PRETRIAL 

CR 0930 PRETRIAL 

CR 0930 PRETRIAL 

CR 0930 PRETRIAL 

CR 0930 PRETRIAL 

CR 0930 PRETRIAL 

CR 0930 PRETRIAL 

CR 1000 JURY TRIAL 

-

j Case# 

202508250024 

202508250029 

202508270001 

202509020042 

202509220002 

202510190017 

202510210003 

202511150027 

202511270014 

202512010030 

202509230005 

ATD 

DAILY COURT DOCKET 
NAVARRO COUNTY JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 

Judge FREELAND, JACKIE, 30 
Court Date 02/19/2026 

j Offense / Action 

SPEEDING OVER LIMIT(#) 

SPEEDING OVER LIMIT (#) 

UNSAFE SPEED (TOO FAST FOR CONDITIONS) 

!Name 

GANTT, JODY PAUL 

HERNANDEZ, JORGE LUIS 

GALLEGOS, JOEL 

CUT ACROSS DRVWAY SWALK PRKNG LOT BUS RESI GUERRY, ALLEN BYRON 

DRIVING WHILE LIC INVALID LEWIS, SHAUN KARDOVER 

RIDE NOT SEQURED BY SAFETY BELT-DRIVER MOORE, THOMAS JEREMY 

FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED(#) LUPER, DANIEL WARREN 

FAIL TO SLOW OR MOVE OVER FOR CERTAIN VEH JONES, CONSTANCE LEA 

j Plaintiff/Complainant 

AVERY.MASON 

HERNANDEZ, ALDO 

ABAY, MICHAEL 

HERNANDEZ, ALDO 

VILLANUEVA, OMAR 

GRAUZER, WILLIAM 

THOMPSON, NOAH 

THOMPSON, NOAH 

SPEEDING-10% ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 

ASSAULT BY CONTACT 

STRONG, NICHOLAS BARRETT GRAUZER, WILLIAM 

MANTON, JESSIE WRIGHT, GARY 

DRIVE ONTO/FROM CONTROLLED ACCESS HIGHWAY CHEARS, LEAL TON PIERRE 

DARRETT, GREGNNECIA 

THOMPSON, NOAH 


